


2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

AUGUST 2018
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
C5PBA ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING
AUGUST 24-25, 2018
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
26 27 28 29 30 31

C5PBA PERFECT GAME
ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS
2017-18 SEASQN

AUGUST 31, 20(18




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

SEPTEMBER 2018
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
C5PBA PERFECT GAME
ELIGIBILITY DATE
COMMENCES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2018
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
» Labour Day 2018-19
BOWLING SEASON
COMMENCES
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

OCTOBER 7, 2018

"LEAGUE QUALIFYING ROUNDS"

/
@i OCTOBER 8 TO NOVEMBER 18, 2018

OCTOBER 2018
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 9 10 11 12 13
THANKSGIVING
INTER PROVINCIAL DAY
LEAGUE ROUND
AVERAGE DATE INTER PROVINCIAL

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 HALLOWEEN




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

NOVEMBER 2018
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
ZONE QUALIFYING ROUNDS
BEGIN - Nov. 1, 2018
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 EMEMBRANGE 12 13 14 15 16 17
DAY
18 INTER PROVINICAL 19 20 21 22 23 24
"LEAGUE QUALIFYING
ROUNDS"
END
NOVEMBER 18, 2018
25 26 27 28 29 30
YOUTH CHALLENGE
"ZONE QUALIFYING ROUNDS"
END
NOVEMBER 30, 2018




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DECEMBER 2018
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 % curistMas | Boxing pay ¥ 28 29
DAY e
NTER PROYINCIAL |
ZONE pNALS -
"AVERAGE DATE"
ECEMBER 31, 2018
EW YEAR'S EVE®"




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUARY 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 NEWYEAR'S |2 3 4 5
DAY
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
C5PBA SEMI-ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
JANUARY 19-20, 2018
Ottawa, ON
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

INTER PROVINCIAL
ZONE FINALS
DEADLINE
JANUARY 31, 2019

YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIAL
CHAMPIONSHIP DEADLINE
JANUARY 31, 2019

C5PBA OPEN
ZONE ROUNDS END
JANUARY 31, 2019




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

FEBRUARY 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14 yALENTINE'S
DAY

4

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MARCH 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
INTER PROVINCIAL INTER PROVINCIAL
CHAMPIONSHIP NATIONAL
COMPLETION DATE CHAMPIONSHIP
"PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
MARCH 102019 AVERAGE DATE
17 ST. PATRICK'S 18 19 20 21 22 23
DAY
% o5's
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

CANADIAN YOUTH CHALLENGE 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP
"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"

MARCH 27-31, 2019

Ottawa, ON




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

APRIL 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19  GooD 20
FRIDAY C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
"PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
COMPLETION DATE
April 21, 2019
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
EASTER SUNDAY
INTER PROVINCIAL
"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
APRIL 25 - 28, 2019
28 29 30




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MAY 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
MOTHER'S
DAY
19 20 \ctoria | 22 23 24 25
DAY
e
26 27 28 29 30 31

C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING

CHAMPIONSHIP

"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"

British Columbia

MAY 29 - JUNE 1, 2019




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

30

JUNE 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
5 PIN BOWLING
CONVENTION MONTH C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING
CHAMPIONSHIP
"NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP"
British Columbia
MAY 29 - JUNE 1, 2019
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
FATHER'S DAY
23 24 25 26 27 28 29




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JULY 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

CANADA
DAY

3

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




2018-19 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

AUGUST 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
C5PBA ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING
AUGUST 23-24, 2019
26 27 28 29 30 31
C5PBA PERFECT GAME
ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS
2018-19 SEASON
AUGUST 31, 2019




