

AUGUST 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5					10	11
12		14	15		17	18
19					C5PBA A AUGU OTTA	25 INNUAL GENERAL MEETING IST 24-25, 2018 IWA, ONTARIO
26	27	28	29	30	31 C5PBA PERFECT (ELIGIBILITY DATE 2017-18 SEASO AUGUST 31, 20	ENDS N

SEPTEMBER 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1 C5PBA PERFECT GAME ELIGIBILITY DATE COMMENCES SEPTEMBER 1, 2018
2	Labour Day	4 2018-19 BOWLING SEAS COMMENCES		6	7	8
9	10	11			14	15
					21	22
30	24	25	26	27	28	29

OCTOBER 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		2			5	6
7 INTER PROVINCIAL LEAGUE ROUND AVERAGE DATE OCTOBER 7, 2018	THANKSGIVING DAY	INTER PROVINCIA AGUE QUALIFYING F DBER 8 TO NOVEMBE	AL ROUNDS"	11	12	13
14	15	16				20
21				25	26	27
28	29	30	31 HALLOWEEN			

NOVEMBER 2018

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					C5PBA OP CHA ZONE QUA	EN 5 PIN BOWLING MPIONSHIP ALIFYING ROUNDS I - Nov. 1, 2018	3
4		5	6	7	8	9	10
11	DAY		13			16	17
18	INTER PROVINICAL "LEAGUE QUALIFYING ROUNDS" END NOVEMBER 18, 2018	19	20	21	22	23	24
25		26	27	28	29	YOUTH CHA "ZONE QUALIFYII END NOVEMBER	NG ROUNDS"

DECEMBER 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 CHRISTMAS DAY	26 BOXING DAY	27	28	29
	NTER PROVINCIAL ZONE FINALS "AVERAGE DATE" ECEMBER 31, 2018					
	1 /					
30	NEW YEAR'S EVE ³¹					

JANUARY 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		NEW YEAR'S DAY	2		4	5
6		8	9		11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 C5PBA SEMI-AI JANI	19 NNUAL GENERAL MEETING JARY 19-20, 2018 Ottawa, ON
20					25	26
27	28	29	30	YOUTH CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP JANUARY 3	DEADLINE	CSDRA ODEN

FEBRUARY 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3					8	9
				14 VALENTINE'S DAY		16
17					22	23
24	25	26	27	28		

MARCH 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
			6		8	9
INTER PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP COMPLETION DATE "PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" MARCH 10, 2019	11	12	13	14	INTER PROVINCIAI NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AVERAGE DATE	16
17 ST. PATRICK'S DAY	18	19	20	21	22	23
24		26	27			7-31, 2019

APRIL 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2			5	6
7		9		11	12	13
14					FRIDAY	20 C5PBA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP "PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP" COMPLETION DATE April 21, 2019
21 EASTER SUNDAY			24	25	IN "NATIO	27 TER PROVINCIAL WAL CHAMPIONSHIP" PRIL 25 - 28, 2019
28	29	30				

MAY 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
	6			9	10	11
MOTHER'S DAY	13				17	18
	DAY				24	25
26	27	28	29	30	"NA	BA OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP TIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP" British Columbia MAY 29 - JUNE 1, 2019

JUNE 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
5 PIN BOWLING CONVENTION MONTH					"NAT	A OPEN 5 PIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP IONAL CHAMPIONSHIP" British Columbia
2						8
9		11			14	15
FATHER'S DAY						22
30		25	26	27	28	29

JULY 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 CANADA DAY	2	3	4	5	6
7						13
14						20
21				25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

AUGUST 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18					24 C5PBA ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AUGUST 23-24, 2019	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 C5PBA PERFECT GAME ELIGIBILITY DATE ENDS 2018-19 SEASON AUGUST 31, 2019